
VIIPURIN URHEILIJOIDEN NAISTEN 300 M 

TILASTO IKÄLUOKITTAIN 31.12.2017 

 

NAISET 300 M 

Käsi- ja sähköajat yhdistetty. Erotus on +0,14s. 

300 M   N28 

40.39 Pakkala Tiina '62  1990 

300 M   N26 

37.48 Salin Riitta '50  1976 

40.8 Soikkeli Hannele '56 1982 

300 M   N25 

39.9  Pakkala Tiina '62  1987 

300 M   N24 

40.22 Uunimäki Minna '68 1992 

41.0  Pakkala Tiina '62  1986 

300 M   N23 

45.5 Haapaniemi Merja’65 1988 

300 M   N22 

39.9  Pakkala Tiina '62  1984 

40,2 Andersson Laila’66 1988 

40.5 Inkinen Tiina’66 1988 

42.92 Kommio Sari '69 1991 

42.7 Putkonen Tuula '61 1983 

300 M   N21   

42.4 Putkonen Tuula '61 1982 

42.7 Soikkeli Hannele '56 1977 

46.3 Helminen Ritva '62 1983 

300 M   N19 

42,2 Kommio Sari’69 1988 

300 M   N18 

43.13 Henriksson Pia '71 1989 

43.5 Pettersson Pia’67 1985 

43.6 Runnakko Tea '72 1990 

44.8 Laurila Minna '72 1990 

46.2  Ranttila Paula '72 1990 

48.0 Järvinen Auli’72, 1990 

300 M   N17 

40.05 Pylkkä Siina '84 2001 

42.01 Rinta Susanna '79 1996 

42.16 Meismaa Stephanie ’85 2002 

42.27 Hakala Jenni '82 1999 

42.95 Napari Taina '64 1981 

43.00 Stubb Sanna '65 1982 

42.9  Rasilainen Minna '65 1982 

42.9 Inkinen Tiina '66 1983 

43.50 Ahonen Johanna '74 1991 

43,62(10) Lahti Annika ’85 2002 

43.75 Päivärinta Jisa ’89 2006 

44.32 Lindroos Linda ’88 2005 

44.94 Päivärinta Hanna ’85 2002 

45.98 Harmoinen Henna’92 2009 

45.79 Parkkinen Sari '73 1990 

45.8 Jokiluhta Anne '57 1974 

47.28 Latvala Annina ’88 2005 

47.49 Harmoinen Mira’92 2009 

48.36 Aarnio Laura’92 2009 

49.05 (20) Urjansson Jutta ’83 2000 

300 M   N16 

39.42 Oinonen Annamari '77 1993 

40.20 Pylkkä Siina '84 2000 

40.59 Stranden Päivi '67 1983 

41.33 Korhola Anna '77 1993 

41.71 Meismaa Stephanie '85 2001 

41.8 Inkinen Tiina '66 1982 

41.9 Salin Mariliisa '67 1983 

42.23 Hamberg Pia '70 1986 

42.34 Rasilainen Minna '65 1981 

42.37 (10) Pesonen Mervi '70 1986 

42.50 Ahonen Johanna '74 1990 

42,56 Latvala Moona’92 2008 

42.6 Salin Riitta '50  1966 

42.9 Inkinen Leena '61 1977 

42.9 Eronen Anu '64  1980 

43.0 Stubb Sanna '65 1981 

43.29 Kääriäinen Riina '75 1991 

43.31 Henriksson Pia’71 1987 

43.3 Pettersson Pia '67 1983 

43.45(20) Ylönen Terhi '72 1988 

43.47 Härkönen Hanna’70 1986 

43.4 Korhonen Sirpa '53 1969 

43.5 Runnakko Tea '72 1988 

43.6  Järvi Sari '59  1975 

43.88 Myllyniemi Sari '75 1991 

43.7 Elovainio Riitta-Liisa '53 1969 

43.7 Rehfeldt Pirkko '54 1970 

43.91 Kivestö Taija '71 1987 

43.8 Mattila Marja '60 1976 

43.96(30) Parkkinen Sari '73 1989 

43.9 Pekkinen Helena '54 1970 

43.9 Kaukokari Sinikka '59 1975 

44.07   Kommio Sari '69 1985 

44.20 Eklund Carita '72 1988 

44.25 Myllyperkiö Katja '72 1988 

44.1 Rokkanen Tiina '59 1975 

44.1 Jalkanen Sari '67 1983 

44.2 Jääskeläinen Marja '58 1974 

44.50 Lampen Tiina '75 1991 

44.57(40) Lahti Annika '85 2001 

44.77 Kari Heli '71  1987 

44.85 Martikainen Laura’94 2010 

44.93 Lappalainen Nina '75  1991 

44.7    Erola Satu '63  1979 

45.02 Korpisaari Päivi’71 1987 

45,23 Berg Saara’90  2006 

45.0 Hokkanen Marjaana '60 1976 

45.24 Ranttila Paula '72 1988 

45.1 Napari Taina '64 1980 

45.2(50) Hokkanen Oili '58 1974 

300 M   T15 

39.66 Oinonen Annamari '77 1992 

41.25 Pylkkä Siina '84 1999 

41.4 Salin Mariliisa '67 1982 

41.9  Stranden Päivi '67 1982 

42.06 Meismaa Stephanie '85 2000 

42.29 Hamberg Pia '70 1985 

42.51 Latvala Moona ’92 2007 

42.4  Pesonen Mervi '70 1985 

42.84 Arvekari Kata '72 1987 

42.93 (10) Härkönen Hanna '70 1985 

42.7 Rasilainen Minna '65 1980 

43.00 Nyyssölä Päivi '82 1997 

43.2 Kankkunen Pirjo '54 1969 

43.2 Hokkanen Oili '58 1973 

43.2 Inkinen Tiina '66 1981 



43.32 Korhola Anne '77 1992 

43.3 Stubb Sanna '65 1980 

43.4 Korhonen Sirpa '53 1968 

43.57 Laaksonen Tiina ’88 2003 

43.60(20) Kurikka Ira '76  1991 

43.5   Hokkanen Marjaana '60 1975 

43.79 Kääriäinen  Riina '75 1990 

43.7 Rehfeldt Pirkko '54 1969 

43.93 Pettersson Pia '67 1982 

43.93 Sarlin Eeva ’91  2006 

43.95 Vilen Marianne '86 2001 

43.97 Myllyperkiö Katja '72 1987 

43.9 Inkinen Leena '61 1976 

44.0 Mattila Marja '60 1975 

44.0 (30)  Myllyniemi Sari '75 1990 

44.1 Salin Riitta '50  1965 

44.1 Turunen Laura '65 1980 

44.38 Ranttila Paula '72 1987 

44.2 Jääskeläinen Marja '58 1973 

44.47 Vainionpää Laura’95 2010 

44.3 Hakala Jenni '82 1997 

44.6 Rokkanen Tiina '59 1974 

44.6  Kivestö Taija '71 1986 

44.80 Nevala Henna’95 2010 

44.85(40) Aho Linda’95  2010 

44.87 Kurvi Henna '86 2001 

44.8 Runnakko Tea’72 1987 

44.97 Lappalainen Nina '75  1990 

45.03 Lahti Annika '85 2000 

45.23 Rosenberg Riina '83 1998 

45.1 Haapaniemi Mira '69  1984 

45,1 Ylönen Terhi’72 1987 

45.25  Brunberg Marina '80 1995 

45.3 Kupiainen Terhi '60 1975 

45.3(50) Gahnström Leena '61 1976 

45.3 Toivanen Sirpa '61 1976 

300 M   T14 

41.20 Oinonen Annamari '77 1991 

41.2 Salin Mariliisa '67 1981 

41.45 Pylkkä Siina '84 1998 

42.00 Arvekari Kata '72 1986 

42.67 Nyyssölä Päivi '82 1996 

42.69 Rinta Susanna '79 1993 

42.7 Stranden Päivi '67 1981 

42.7 Laaksonen Tiina ’88 2002 

42.9 Pesonen Mervi '70 1984 

43.0(43,25)(10) Rasilainen Minna '65 1979 

43.32 Meismaa Stephanie '85 1999 

43.4 Pettersson Pia '67 1981 

43.67 Kasurinen Jenni '79 1993 

43.71 Kääriäinen Riina '75 1989 

43.6 Härkönen Hanna '70 1984 

43.6(43.86) Raulo Niina '63  1977 

43.78 Ranttila Paula '72 1986 

43,79 Vainionpää Laura’95 2009 

43.8 Hamberg Pia '70 1984 

44.00(20) Oinonen Johanna '80 1994 

44.04 Raunio Julia’+02 2016 

44.13     Vilen Marianne '86 2000 

44.0 Jääskeläinen Marja '58 1972 

44.33 von Hertzen Nina '79 1993 

44.36 Myllyniemi Sari '75 1989 

44.3 Järvi Sari '59  1973 

44.3 Jalkanen Sari '67 1981 

44.5 Stubb Sanna '65 1979 

44.5 Inkinen Tiina '66 1980 

44.68(30) Kurvi Henna '86 2000 

44.78 Vainionpää Heini’95 2009 

44.6 Hokkanen Marjaana '60 1974 

44.84 Latvala Moona ’92 2006 

44.7 Kari Heli '71  1985 

44.7   Eklund Carita '72 1986 

44.97 Nevala Annika’94 2008 

44.99 Kurikka Ira '76  1990 

44.9 Hokkanen Oili '58 1972 

45.10 Rosenberg Riina '83 1997 

45.0(40) Vepsäläinen Riitta '58 1972 

45.0 Gahnström Leena '61 1975 

45.0 Kommio Sari '69 1983 

45.1 Inkinen Leena '61 1975 

45.32 Majanmaa Hanna ’91 2005 

45.4 Korhonen Sirpa '53 1967 

45.4    Inkinen Tuula '59 1973 

45.5 Hirvonen Tarja '58 1972 

45.6 Suutari Satu’73  1987 

45.7 Mattila Marja '60 1974 

45.90(50) Taussi Sari '79  1993 

300 M   T13 

42.3  Salin Mariliisa '67 1980 

42.9 Stranden Päivi '67 1980 

43.35 Laaksonen Tiina '88 2001 

43.3 Pettersson Pia '67 1980 

43.67 Rinta Susanna '79 1992 

43.9 Arvekari Kata '72 1985 

44.08 Oinonen Johanna '80 1993 

44.1 Jalkanen Sari '67 1980 

44.6 Pesonen Mervi '70 1983 

44.9   (10) Rasilainen Minna '65 1978 

45.1 Gahnström Leena '61 1974 

45.40 Oinonen Annamari '77 1990 

45.2  Järvi Sari '59  1972 

45.3 Runnakko Tea '72 1985 

45.4 Kari Heli '71  1984 

45.6 Kommio Sari '69 1982 

45.7 Jääskeläinen Marja '58 1971 

46.0 Hokkanen Marjaana '60 1973 

46.3 Turunen Laura '65 1978 

46.45(20) Rosenberg Riina '83 1996 

46.4    Vepsäläinen Riitta '58 1971 

46.52 Raunio Julia ’+02 2015 

46.57 Haverinen Heini '81 1994 

46.89 Reutsalo Taru '80 1993 

47.1 Inkinen Leena '61 1974 

47.5 Suvanto Suvi ’65 1978 

47.70 Lampen Tiina '75 1988 

47.7 Nikkanen Hanna '70 1983 

47.7 Valtavirta Riikka '72 1985 

47.7(30) Pelkonen Pauliina ’72 1985 

47.95 Myllyniemi Sari '75 1988 

47.98 Taussi Sari '79  1992 

47.9 Lindqvist Kristina '54 1967 

48.2 Korhonen Sirpa '53 1966 

48.2 Koski Marja '68 1981 

48.3 Haapaniemi Mira '69 1982 



48.3 Vänttinen Jenni '88 2001 

48.47 Nurminen Hanne '82 1995 

48.4 Eklund Carita '72 1985 

48.5(40) Blåfield Carina '74 1987 

48.68 Raivisto Hanna '82 1995 

48.94 Kurikka Ira '76  1989 

48.94 Roininen Ruusu ’+02 2015 

48.95 Keski-Kohtamäki Susanna '82 1995 

49.26 Naumanen Jaana ’79 1992 

49.1 Kujala Virve’57 1970 

49.2 Pesonen Anne ’58 1971 

49.3 Pekonen Mirka ’69 1982 

49.3 Liukkonen Salla ’77 1990 

49.4(50) Myllyperkiö Katja ’72 1985 

300 M   T12 

43.1 (43,37) Salin Mariliisa '67 1979 

44.6 Jalkanen Sari '67 1979 

45.1 Karake Katja’75 1987 

45.4 Pylkkä Siina '84 1996 

45.70 Hannikainen Elma’+05 2017 

45.7 Kommio Sari '69 1981 

46.3 Pettersson Pia '67 1979 

46.5 Stranden Päivi '67 1979 

46.7 Pesonen Mervi '70 1982 

46.8 (10) Hokkanen Marjaana '60 1972 

46.9 Lampinen Niina '65 1977 

47.0 Rasilainen Minna’65 1977 

47.43 Haverinen Heini '81 1993 

47.3 Inkinen Tiina '66 1978 

47.4 Meismaa Stephanie '85 1997 

47.59 Rinta Susanna '79 1991 

47.5 Suvanto Suvi '65 1977 

47.94 Keski-Kohtamäki Susanna '82 1994 

48.0 Simpanen Susanna’66, 1978 

48.1 (20) Myllyniemi Sari '75 1987 

48.2 Lipsanen Päivi '60 1972 

48.2 Jaakkola Ellen '62, 1974 

48.38 Oinonen Johanna '80 1992 

48.6 Lampen Tiina '75 1987 

48.7 Gahnström Leena '61 1973 

48.7 Pyykönen Hannele '73 1985 

48.8 Pekonen Mirka '69 1981 

49.0 Kämäräinen Katri '60 1972 

49.0 Karjalainen Marja-Liisa'60 1972 

49.16(30) Nurminen Hanne '82 1994 

49.1 Runnakko Tea '72 1984 

49.4 Nikkanen Hanna '70 1982 

49.4 Eklund Carita '72 1984 

49.5   Jääskeläinen Marja '58 1970 

49.5 Turunen Laura’65 1977 

49.6 Aro Tarja ’68  1980 

49.78  Oinonen Annamari '77 1989 

49.80 Rosenberg Riina'83 1995 

49.81 Kareinen Jenni’86 1998 

49.7(40) Pitkänen Kati '70 1982 

49.91 Auttomaa Tuija ’76 1988 

49.8 Leminen Kirsi ’62, 1974 

49.9 Kurikka Inka ’74 1986 

50.0 Stubb Sanna ’65 1977 

50.0 Kari Heli ’71  1983 

50.0 Ranttila Paula ’72 1984 

50.35 Tukeinen Taru’76 1988 

50.3 Mäkipää Raila ’70 1982 

50.55 Naumanen Jaana ’79 1991 

50.6(50) Asikainen Päivi ’60, 1972 

300 M   T11 

45.7  Salin Mariliisa '67 1978 

48.8 Pettersson Pia '67 1978 

49.0  Pesonen Mervi '70 1981 

49.96 Huhti Henna '83 1994 

50.75 Haverinen Heini '81 1992 

50.7  Nikkanen Hanna '70 1981 

50.8 Järvi Sari '59  1970 

50.8 Kari Heli '71  1982 

51,1 Rahkila Salla’68 1979 

51.2(10) Meismaa Stephanie '85 1996 

51.4 Ahokas Marjo '63 1974 

51.4 Lyytikäinen Klaara '74 1985 

51.69 Keski-Kohtamäki Susanna'82 1993 

51.9 Turunen Laura '65 1976 

52.0 Kurikka Inka '74 1985 

52.1 Gahnström Leena '61 1972 

52.1 Haikola Sari '75 1986 

52.1 Myllyniemi Sari '75 1986 

52.73 Oinonen Annamari '77 1988 

52.8(20) Lampen Tiina '75 1986 

52.8 Tukeinen Taru '76 1987 

52.86 Oinonen Johanna '80 1991 

53.1 Räty Sanna '74  1985 

53.4 Vepsäläinen Riitta '58 1969 

53.4 Ekholm Heidi '75 1986 

53.5 Virtanen Päivi '74 1985 

53.88 Urjansson Jutta '83 1994 

54.0 Kivestö Taija '71 1982 

54.0 Kettunen Maira '75 1986 

54.2(30) Tikkanen Eija '62 1973 

54.35 Taussi Sari '79  1990 

54.5 Kivelä Anne '74 1985 

54.7 Rossi Hannele '65 1976 

55.0 Talikka Marika '71 1982 

55.25 Rosenberg Riina '83 1994 

55.5 Pauna Arja-Riitta ’74 1985 

55.6 Berner Eva ’62  1973 

56.4 Inkeröinen Minna ’62 1973 

56.5 Heilimo Mai ’59 1970 

56.6(40) Ojala Maija ’62  1973 

56.6 Nikkilä Milla ’73 1984 

57.0 Pesonen Riina ’60 1971 

57.0 Viljanen Katja ’72 1983 

57.3 Auttomaa Tuija ’76 1987 

57.5 Pesonen Anne ’58 1969 

57.6 Lakomaa Päivi ’59 1970 

58.04 Heikkinen Hanna ’80 1991 

58.1 Sorvali Johanna ’73 1984 

58.5 Hölttä Jenni ’76 1987 

58.6(50) Bergman Kirsi ’74 1985 

300 M   T10 

52.3  Salin Mariliisa '67 1977 

53.4  Järvi Sari '59  1969 

54.0 Suvanto Suvi '65 1975 

54.4 Lyytikäinen Klaara '74 1984 

54.8  Myllyperkiö Katja '72 1982 

55.0 Wilska Päivi '60 1970 

55.36 Haverinen Heini '81 1991 



55.6 Ojala Tuija '64  1974 

55.7 Suomies Susanna '64, 1974 

55.8 (10) Turunen Laura '65 1975 

56.8 Pesonen Riina '60 1970 

56.8 Berner Eva '62  1972 

56.8 Hämäläinen Larissa '74 1984 

57.1 Viljanen Nina '72 1982 

58.0 Sorvali Johanna '73 1983 

58.3 Inkeröinen Minna '62 1972 

58.5 Leino Kati '72  1982 

58,6 Järvinen Anneli’65 1975 

59.1 Pietilä Lea '72  1982 

59.4(20) Viljanen Katja '72 1982 

59.5 Sosimäki Ritva '61 1971 

60.4 Rikkonen Auli '61 1971 

60.9 Härmä Outi ’72  1982 

61.7 Paarma Leena ’59 1969 

61.7 Klemettilä Karita ’72 1982 

61.8 Koskinen Heidi ’60 1970 

61.9 Närvänen Jaana ’61 1971 

62.1 Elomaa Kati ’72 1982 

62.6 Kurkinen Tiina ’61, 1971 

62.9(30) Heilimo Mai ’59 1969 

63.9 Rautio Kirsi ’61, 1971 

65.8 Huuskonen Leena ’60, 1970 

66.0 Korhonen Liisa ’59 1969 

70.0 Kettunen Teija ’60 1970 

74.0 Turpeinen Päivi ’59 1969 

75.8 Räisänen Terhi ’60, 1970 

80.0 Lehtonen Tiina ’60, 1970 

83.3 Jussila Tiina ’60, 1970 

300 M   T9 

53.3 Suvanto Suvi '65 1974 

56.3 Lyytikäinen Klaara '74 1983 

58.5 Pesonen Riina '60 1969 

58.8 Myllyniemi Sari '75 1984 

59.48 Pohjois-Koivisto Outi '82 1991 

61.6 Huuskonen Leena '60 1969 

62.7 Sorvali Johanna '73 1982 

64.4 Kurkinen Tiina '61 1970 

67.1 Närvänen Jaana’61 1970 

71,2 (10) Telvi Tiina ’61  1970 

82.2 Räisänen Sari ’61 1970 

300 M   T8 

65.6 Eronen Maarit '62 1970 

66.5 Kekarainen Anne '74 1982 

67.6 Lyytikäinen Klaara '74 1982 

70.0 Hämäläinen Tuire '62 1970 

71.7 Virtanen Tarja 62 1970 

75.1 Lehtonen Armi '62 1970 

76.5 Martikainen Rauni '62 1970 

300 M   T7  

66.12 Aulavuo Suvi ’99 2006 

 

VIIPURIN URHEILIJOIDEN NAISTEN KAIKKIEN 

AIKOJEN 300 M TILASTO 31.12.2017 

Käsi- ja sähköajat yhdistetty. Erotus on +0,14s. 

 

NAISET 300 M 

37.48 Salin Riitta '50  1976 

39.42 Oinonen Annamari '77 1993 

39.9  Pakkala Tiina '62  1984 

40.05 Pylkkä Siina '84 2001 

40.22 Uunimäki Minna '68 1992 

40.2 Andersson Laila’66 1988 

40.59 Stranden Päivi '67 1983 

40.5 Inkinen Tiina '66 1988 

40.8 Soikkeli Hannele '56 1982 

41.33 Korhola Anna '77 1993 

(10) 

41.2 Salin Mariliisa '67 1981 

41.71 Meismaa Stephanie '85 2001 

42.00 Arvekari Kata '72 1986 

42.01 Rinta Susanna '79 1996 

42.23 Hamberg Pia '70 1986 

42.27 Hakala Jenni '82 1999 

42.34 Rasilainen Minna '65 1981 

42.2 Kommio Sari '69 1988 

42.37 Pesonen Mervi '70 1986 

42.50 Ahonen Johanna '74 1990 

(20) 

42.51 Latvala Moona ’92  2007 

42.4 Putkonen Tuula '61 1982 

42.67 Nyyssölä Päivi '82 1996 

42.7 Laaksonen Tiina '88 2002 

42.93 Härkönen Hanna '70 1985 

42.95 Napari Taina '64 1981 

43.00 Stubb Sanna '65 1982 

42.9 Inkinen Leena '61 1977 

42.9 Eronen Anu '64  1980 

43.13  Henriksson Pia '72 1989 

(30) 

43.29 Kääriäinen Riina '75 1991 

43.2 Kankkunen Pirjo '54 1969 

43.2 Hokkanen Oili '58 1973 

43.3 Pettersson Pia '67 1980 

43.45 Ylönen Terhi '72 1988 

43.4 Korhonen Sirpa '53 1968 

43.60 Kurikka Ira '76  1991 

43.62 Lahti Annika '85 2002 

43.5 Hokkanen Marjaana '60 1975 

43.5 Runnakko Tea '72 1988 

(40) 

43.67 Kasurinen Jenni '79 1993 

43.6 Järvi Sari '59  1975 

43.6 Raulo Niina '63  1977 

43.75 Päivärinta Jisa ’89 2006 

43.78 Ranttila Paula '72 1986 

43.79 Vainionpää Laura’95 2009 

43.7 Elovainio Riitta-Liisa '53 1969 

43.7 Rehfeldt Pirkko '54 1969 

43.88 Myllyniemi Sari '75 1991 

43.91 Kivestö Taija '71 1987 

(50) 

43.93 Sarlin Eeva ’91  2006 

43.8 Mattila Marja '60 1976 

43.95 Vilen Marianne '86 2001 

43.96 Parkkinen Sari '73 1989 

43.97 Myllyperkiö Katja '72 1987 

44.00 Oinonen Johanna '80 1994 

43.9 Pekkinen Helena '54 1970 

43.9 Kaukokari Sinikka '59 1975 

44.0 Jääskeläinen Marja '58 1972 

44.20 Eklund Carita '72 1988 



(60) 

44.1 Rokkanen Tiina '59 1975 

44.1 Turunen Laura '65 1980 

44.1 Jalkanen Sari '67 1980 

44.32 Lindroos Linda ’88 2005 

44.33 von Hertzen Nina '79 1993 

44.50 Lampen Tiina '75 1991 

44.68 Kurvi Henna '86 2000 

44.77 Kari Heli '71  1987 

44.78 Vainionpää Heini’95 2009 

44.80 Nevala Henna’95 2010 

(70) 

44.7 Erola Satu '63  1979 

44.85 Martikainen Laura’94 2010 

44.85 Aho Linda’95  2010 

44.93 Lappalainen Nina '75  1991 

44.94 Päivärinta Hanna '85 2002 

44.8 Laurila Minna '72 1990 

44.97 Nevala Annika’94 2008 

45.02 Korpisaari Päivi’71 1987 

45.10 Rosenberg Riina '83 1997 

45.0 Vepsäläinen Riitta '58 1972 

(80) 

45.0 Gahnström Leena '61 1975 

45.23 Berg Saara’90  2006 

45.1 Haapaniemi Mira '69  1984 

45.1 Karake Katja’75 1987 

45.25 Brunberg Marina '80 1995 

45.32 Majanmaa Hanna ’91 2005 

45.36 Nenonen Sari '74 1990 

45.3 Kupiainen Terhi '60 1975 

45.3 Toivanen Sirpa '61 1976 

45.49 Ilveskoski Marienne '85 2001 

(90) 

45.4 Inkinen Tuula '59 1973 

45.4 Pietilä Sari '67  1983  

45.5 Hirvonen Tarja '58 1972 

45.5 Haapaniemi Merja’65 1988 

45.65 Kurikka Inka '74 1990 

45.70 Hannikainen Elma’+05 2017 

45.6 Suutari Satu’73  1987 

45.6 Linne Nina’82  1997 

45.7 Koskinen Kristiina '58 1974 

45.90 Taussi Sari '79  1993 

(100) 


